WE ARE OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK. 10AM - CLOSE

BOOKINGS ESSENTIAL FOR RESTAURANT
(MAXIMUM OF 10 PEOPLE PER BOOKING)

LUNCH SEATING
MON-THURS 12PM - 2PM
FRI-SUN 12PM- 2.30PM

DINNER SEATING
MON-SAT 5.30PM - 7PM | 7PM - 9PM
(LATER SEATING CAN STAY UNTIL CLOSE)
SUN 5.30PM - 8PM

TO BOOK
VISIT WWW.PARKVIEWORANGE.COM.AU
CALL 63617014
OR SPEAK WITH OUR FRIENDLY STAFF

FOOD MENU

“.-(_'u

parkviewhotel



TO SHARE

GARLIC AND HERB BREAD

BRUSCHETTA
BALSAMIC ONION, TOMATO, FETA & BASIL PESTO (V)

GARLIC PIZZA BASE

SWEET POTATO FRIES
SWEET CHILLI LIME AIOLI (V)(GF)

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS
SOUTHERN SPICED FRIED CHICKEN WINGS, BUFFALO SAUCE

SALT AND PEPPER SQUID
AIOLI, LIME WEDGE (DF)

ARANCINI
PUMPKIN, GOATS CHEESE & SAGE, AIOLI (V)

DUCK SPRING ROLLS
CHILLI LIME DIPPING SAUCE (DF)

CRUMBED HALOUMI CHIPS
ROASTED TOMATO DIPPING SAUCE (V)

FRIED DIM SIMS
CHILLI LIME DIPPING SAUCE

PASTA

BLUE SWIMMER CRAB & PRAWN SPAGHETTI
TOMATO, CHILLI, WHITE WINE, GARLIC, PARSLEY, HERB BREADCRUMBS (DF)

PORK & FENNEL SAUSAGE RAGOUT WITH GIGLI PASTA
PORK & FENNEL SAUSAGE RAGOUT, CALABRIAN CHILLI, TOMATO, HERBS,
MASCARPONE, SHAVED PARMESAN

13

15

12

HALF 13
FULL 20

20

14

19

16

12

29

25

LUNCH SPECIALS - MON-FRI

STEAK

200G SIRLOIN WITH CHIPS, SALAD (DF), CHOICE OF SAUCE (GF)
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

WITH CHIPS, PARKY SLAW, CHOICE OF SAUCE

SALT AND PEPPER SQUID

AIOLI, LIME WEDGE (DF)

CHEESEBURGER

BEEF PATTIE, CHEDDAR CHEESE, PICKLES, PARKY SAUCE, CHIPS

DINNER SPECIALS

MONDAY - PASTA, PINT OR PINOT
CHEFS WEEKLY PASTA DISH WITH A PINT OR WINE

TUESDAY

CURRY — CHEF’S SELECTION

WEDNESDAY

200G SIRLOIN WITH CHIPS, SALAD (DF), CHOICE OF SAUCE (GF)
THURSDAY

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL WITH CHIPS, SLAW, CHOICE OF SAUCE
ADD PARMI TOPPER OR BBQ TOPPER

SUNDAY SPECIAL

LUNCH & DINNER
TRADITIONAL ROAST WITH ALL THE TRIMMINGS

18

16

16

16

25

16

18

16
+5

26



LITTLE PARKLINGS

BATTERED FISH & CHIPS
CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS
NAPOLI PASTA WITH PARMESAN
VANILLA ICE CREAM

DESSERT

LEMON CURD TARTLET
RASPBERRY COULIS, VANILLA ICE CREAM

STICKY DATE PUDDING
BUTTERSCOTCH SAUCE, VANILLA ICE CREAM

SIDES

CHIPS WITH AIOLI
STEAMED VEG
GARDEN SALAD
PARKY SLAW
MASH POTATO
SURF AND TURF

SAUCES (GF)

GRAVY (DF), PEPPER, MUSHROOM, DIANE, AIOLI

V - VEGETARIAN. GF — GLUTEN FREE. DF — DAIRY FREE. O - OPTION
LARGE TABLES PLEASE NOTE - IF MEALS ARE ORDERED SEPARATELY, THEY WILL ARRIVE AT DIFFERENT TIMES

THE PARKVIEW HOTEL KITCHEN MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF ALLERGENS, WE DO STRIVE TO PROVIDE THE BEST
OPTIONS WE CAN.

www.parkvieworange.com.au

12
12
12

12

12

o O U1 © O ©

SALAD

PARKY POKE BOWL
MISO ROASTED SALMON, ROASTED SWEET POTATO, WAKAME, PICKLED
VEG, AVOCADO, WARM RICE PILAF, MISO DRESSING (DF) (GF) (VO)

SHREDDED LAMB SALAD
WHIPPED FETTA, ROASTED BEETROOT & ZUCCHINI, ROASTED WALNUTS,
PAPITAS, SESAME, KALE, BLACK RICE

PARKY CEASAR SALAD
CRISPY BACON, GRATED EGG, ANCHOVIES, PARMESAN, BABY COS
LETTUCE, CROUTONS, HOUSEMADE CEASAR DRESSING

ROAST VEG SALAD

ROASTED BABY CARROTS, PICKLED RED ONION, ROASTED HAZELNUTS,
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER, MIXED LEAVES, QUINOAYOGHURT DRESSING
(GF) (VO)

ADDS
ADD CHICKEN $5| ADD HALOUMI CHIPS $6 | ADD PRAWNS $8

BURGERS

SNITTY B.L.A.T BURGER
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL, BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO, AVOCADO MOUSSE,
PICKLES, AIOLI (VO)

PARKY BEEF BURGER
BEEF PATTIE, CHEDDAR CHEESE, BACON, PICKLES, RED ONION,
LETTUCE, TOMATO, PARKY SAUCE (VO)

PULLED PORK BURGER
12HR CIDER BRAISED PULLED PORK, PARKY SLAW, PICKLES, SWEET
MUSTARD AIOLI (VO)

PRAWN & LOBSTER BURGER
HOUSEMADE PRAWN & LOBSTER PATTIE, ICEBERG LETTUCE, PICKLES,
TARTARE (VO)

ALL BURGERS SERVED WITH CHIPS
VEGO PATTIE | ADD BACON $4 | ADD CHEESE $2

25

24

21

22

20

21

21

24



MAINS

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
PANKO & PARMESAN CRUMBED CHICKEN BREAST, SLAW, CHIPS,
CHOICE OF SAUCE

BBQ CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL TOPPED WITH SMOKEY BBQ SAUCE, CRISPY
BACON, PULLED PORK & MOZZARELLA WITH SLAW, CHIPS

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL TOPPED WITH NAPOLI SAUCE, HAM &
MOZZARELLA WITH SLAW, CHIPS

CRUMBED LAMB CUTLETS (2)
CHIPS, SALAD (DF), CHOICE OF SAUCE
ADD EXTRA CUTLET $10

CHICKEN BREAST

PROSCIUTTO WRAPPED CHICKEN BREAST STUFFED WITH SUNDRIED
TOMATO, HERB CREAM CHEESE WITH SWEET POTATO GRATIN,
BROCCOLINI, RED WINE JUS (GF)

HOUSEMADE SAAG BUTTER CHICKEN
BUTTER CHICKEN, SPINACH, RICE PILAF, YOGHURT, NAAN BREAD (GFO)

KOREAN CHILLI DUCK & PORK
DUCK LEG & PORK BELLY POACHED IN KOREAN CHILLI & MISO,
MUSHROOM & SHALLOT RICE, STEAMED BOK CHOY

PAN FRIED BARRAMUNDI
PRAWN & SQUID RISOTTO, HERBS, LEMON, HERB OIL

BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD
CHIPS, SALAD, TARTARE SAUCE (DF)

BATTERED PRAWNS
CHIPS, SALAD, MANGO CHILLI SAUCE

PORK SCOTCH FILLET
CIDER BRAISED PORK, COLCANNON MASH POTATO CROQUETTE,
BROCCOLINI, CIDER GRAVY

BANGERS & MASH
CHEFS CHOICE OF SAUSAGES, MASH, SMASHED PEAS, ONION GRAVY
(GF)

22

27

27

30

31

26

33

36

24

25

30

23

GRILL

BONE IN SIRLOIN 400G
21 DAYS DRY AGED - SIR THOMAS
BLACK ANGUS, 200 DAY GRAIN FED -

T-BONE 350G

49 FIVE FOUNDERS, 100 DAY GRAIN FED,

ASINO NSW
DARLING DOWNS QLD CASINONS
SCOTCH FILLET 350G PORK CUTLET 350G
100 DAY GRAINFED - BEEF CITY 40 OTWAY FREE RANGE - SOUTH WEST
BLACK MB1+ - DARLING DOWNS QLD VIC

ALL GRILL ITEMS ARE SERVED WITH 2 OF THE FOLLOWING SIDES
CHIPS, MASH, SALAD, STEAMED VEG

STEAK FRITES 300G - GRASS FED, GRASS FINISHED, GIPPSLAND VIC
SIRLOIN, CHIPS, RED WINE JUS, CAFE DE PARIS BUTTER

SAUCES (GF)
GRAVY (DF), PEPPER, MUSHROOM, DIANE, SURF AND TURF ($8)

PIZZA

PARKVIEW SUPREME
PEPPERONI, CAPSICUM, CHORIZO, HAM, BACON, JALAPENO, MOZZARELLA

CHILLI PRAWN
TOMATO BASE, MARINATED LEMON AND CHILLI PRAWNS, CHORIZO,
BOCCONCINI, CHERRY TOMATO, CHILLI, FRESH ROCKET

SMOKED CHICKEN & BACON
BBQ BASE, CHICKEN, RASH BACON, ONION, MUSHROOMS, MOZZARELLA

VEGO
TOMATO BASE, CAPSICUM, ARTICHOKE HEARTS, RED ONION, BLACK OLIVES,
MUSHROOMS, BASIL, BOCCONCINI

HAWAIIAN
SMOKED HAM, PINEAPPLE, MOZZARELLA, BACON PIECES

MEAT LOVER
BBQ BASE, HAM, PEPPERONI, BACON, PULLED PORK, CHICKEN, CHORIZO,
MOZZARELLA

MARGHERITA
TOMATO BASE, MOZZARELLA, BASIL

GLUTEN FREE BASE

33

30

33

23

26

22

21

21

26

20



