WE ARE OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK. 10AM - CLOSE

BOOKINGS ESSENTIAL FOR RESTAURANT (MAXIMUM OF 10 PEOPLE PER BOOKING)

LUNCH SEATING MON-THURS 12PM - 2PM FRI-SUN 12PM- 2.30PM

DINNER SEATING MON-SAT 5.30PM – 7PM | 7PM – 9PM (LATER SEATING CAN STAY UNTIL CLOSE) SUN 5.30PM – 8PM

TO BOOK
VISIT WWW.PARKVIEWORANGE.COM.AU
CALL 6361 7014
OR SPEAK WITH OUR FRIENDLY STAFF

FOOD MENU



TO SHARE

GARLIC AND HERB BREAD	9
BRUSCHETTA BALSAMIC ONION, TOMATO, FETA & BASIL PESTO (V)	13
GARLIC PIZZA BASE	15
SWEET POTATO FRIES SWEET CHILLI LIME AIOLI (V)(GF)	12
FRIED CHICKEN WINGS SOUTHERN SPICED FRIED CHICKEN WINGS, BUFFALO SAUCE	HALF 13 FULL 20
SALT AND PEPPER SQUID AIOLI, LIME WEDGE (DF)	20
ARANCINI PUMPKIN, GOATS CHEESE & SAGE, AIOLI (V)	14
DUCK SPRING ROLLS CHILLI LIME DIPPING SAUCE (DF)	19
CRUMBED HALOUMI CHIPS ROASTED TOMATO DIPPING SAUCE (V)	16
FRIED DIM SIMS CHILLI LIME DIPPING SAUCE	12
PASTA PASTA	
BLUE SWIMMER CRAB & PRAWN SPAGHETTI TOMATO, CHILLI, WHITE WINE, GARLIC, PARSLEY, HERB BREADCRUMBS (DF)	29
PORK & FENNEL SAUSAGE RAGOUT WITH GIGLI PASTA PORK & FENNEL SAUSAGE RAGOUT, CALABRIAN CHILLI, TOMATO, HERBS, MASCARPONE, SHAVED PARMESAN	25

LUNCH SPECIALS - MON-FRI STEAK 18 200G SIRLOIN WITH CHIPS, SALAD (DF), CHOICE OF SAUCE (GF) CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 16 WITH CHIPS, PARKY SLAW, CHOICE OF SAUCE SALT AND PEPPER SQUID 16 AIOLI, LIME WEDGE (DF) **CHEESEBURGER** 16 BEEF PATTIE, CHEDDAR CHEESE, PICKLES, PARKY SAUCE, CHIPS **DINNER SPECIALS** MONDAY - PASTA, PINT OR PINOT 25 CHEFS WEEKLY PASTA DISH WITH A PINT OR WINE **TUESDAY** 16 CURRY - CHEF'S SELECTION WEDNESDAY 18 200G SIRLOIN WITH CHIPS, SALAD (DF), CHOICE OF SAUCE (GF) **THURSDAY** CHICKEN SCHNITZEL WITH CHIPS, SLAW, CHOICE OF SAUCE 16 +5 ADD PARMI TOPPER OR BBQ TOPPER **SUNDAY SPECIAL LUNCH & DINNER** 26 TRADITIONAL ROAST WITH ALL THE TRIMMINGS

LITTLE PARKLINGS

BATTERED FISH & CHIPS	12
CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS	12
NAPOLI PASTA WITH PARMESAN	12
VANILLA ICE CREAM	5

DESSERT

LEMON CURD TARTLET	10
RASPBERRY COULIS, VANILLA ICE CREAM	12
STICKY DATE PUDDING	12
BUTTERSCOTCH SALICE VANILLA ICE CREAM	12

SIDES

CHIPS WITH AIOLI	8
STEAMED VEG	9
GARDEN SALAD	8
PARKY SLAW	5
MASH POTATO	6
SURF AND TURF	8

SAUCES (GF)	2
GRAVY (DF), PEPPER, MUSHROOM, DIANE, AIOLI	3

V - VEGETARIAN. GF - GLUTEN FREE. DF - DAIRY FREE. O - OPTION

LARGE TABLES PLEASE NOTE - IF MEALS ARE ORDERED SEPARATELY, THEY WILL ARRIVE AT DIFFERENT TIMES

THE PARKVIEW HOTEL KITCHEN MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF ALLERGENS, WE DO STRIVE TO PROVIDE THE BEST OPTIONS WE CAN.

www.parkvieworange.com.au





SALAD

PARKY POKÉ BOWL MISO ROASTED SALMON, ROASTED SWEET POTATO, WAKAME, PICKLED VEG, AVOCADO, WARM RICE PILAF, MISO DRESSING (DF) (GF) (VO)				
SHREDDED LAMB SALAD WHIPPED FETTA, ROASTED BEETROOT & ZUCCHINI, ROASTED WALNUTS, PAPITAS, SESAME, KALE, BLACK RICE	24			
PARKY CEASAR SALAD CRISPY BACON, GRATED EGG, ANCHOVIES, PARMESAN, BABY COS LETTUCE, CROUTONS, HOUSEMADE CEASAR DRESSING	21			
ROAST VEG SALAD ROASTED BABY CARROTS, PICKLED RED ONION, ROASTED HAZELNUTS, ROASTED CAULIFLOWER, MIXED LEAVES, QUINOA, YOGHURT DRESSING (GF) (VO)	22			
ADDS ADD CHICKEN \$5 ADD HALOUMI CHIPS \$6 ADD PRAWNS \$8				
BURGERS				
SNITTY B.L.A.T BURGER CHICKEN SCHNITZEL, BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO, AVOCADO MOUSSE, PICKLES, AIOLI (VO)	20			
PARKY BEEF BURGER BEEF PATTIE, CHEDDAR CHEESE, BACON, PICKLES, RED ONION, LETTUCE, TOMATO, PARKY SAUCE (VO)	21			
PULLED PORK BURGER 12HR CIDER BRAISED PULLED PORK, PARKY SLAW, PICKLES, SWEET MUSTARD AIOLI (VO)	21			
PRAWN & LOBSTER BURGER HOUSEMADE PRAWN & LOBSTER PATTIE, ICEBERG LETTUCE, PICKLES, TARTARE (VO)	24			
ALL BURGERS SERVED WITH CHIPS VEGO PATTIE ADD BACON \$4 ADD CHEESE \$2				

MAINS

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL PANKO & PARMESAN CRUMBED CHICKEN BREAST, SLAW, CHIPS, CHOICE OF SAUCE	22		
BBQ CHICKEN SCHNITZEL CHICKEN SCHNITZEL TOPPED WITH SMOKEY BBQ SAUCE, CRISPY BACON, PULLED PORK & MOZZARELLA WITH SLAW, CHIPS			
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA CHICKEN SCHNITZEL TOPPED WITH NAPOLI SAUCE, HAM & MOZZARELLA WITH SLAW, CHIPS			
CRUMBED LAMB CUTLETS (2) CHIPS, SALAD (DF), CHOICE OF SAUCE ADD EXTRA CUTLET \$10	30		
CHICKEN BREAST PROSCIUTTO WRAPPED CHICKEN BREAST STUFFED WITH SUNDRIED TOMATO, HERB CREAM CHEESE WITH SWEET POTATO GRATIN, BROCCOLINI, RED WINE JUS (GF)	31		
HOUSEMADE SAAG BUTTER CHICKEN BUTTER CHICKEN, SPINACH, RICE PILAF, YOGHURT, NAAN BREAD (GFO)	26		
KOREAN CHILLI DUCK & PORK DUCK LEG & PORK BELLY POACHED IN KOREAN CHILLI & MISO, MUSHROOM & SHALLOT RICE, STEAMED BOK CHOY	33		
PAN FRIED BARRAMUNDI PRAWN & SQUID RISOTTO, HERBS, LEMON, HERB OIL	36		
BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD CHIPS, SALAD, TARTARE SAUCE (DF)	24		
BATTERED PRAWNS CHIPS, SALAD, MANGO CHILLI SAUCE	25		
PORK SCOTCH FILLET CIDER BRAISED PORK, COLCANNON MASH POTATO CROQUETTE, BROCCOLINI, CIDER GRAVY	30		
BANGERS & MASH CHEFS CHOICE OF SAUSAGES, MASH, SMASHED PEAS, ONION GRAVY (GF)	23		

GRILL

BONE IN SIRLOIN 400G 21 DAYS DRY AGED - SIR THOMAS BLACK ANGUS, 200 DAY GRAIN FED - DARLING DOWNS QLD	49	T-BONE 350G FIVE FOUNDERS, 100 DAY GRAIN FED, CASINO NSW	33
SCOTCH FILLET 350G 100 DAY GRAINFED - BEEF CITY BLACK MB1+ - DARLING DOWNS QLD	40	PORK CUTLET 350G OTWAY FREE RANGE - SOUTH WEST VIC	30
		ITH 2 OF THE FOLLOWING SIDES AD, STEAMED VEG	
STEAK FRITES 300G - GRASS FED, GR		•	33
		S (GF) DM, DIANE, SURF AND TURF (\$8)	
<u>PIZZA</u>			
PARKVIEW SUPREME PEPPERONI, CAPSICUM, CHORIZO, HA	М, В	ACON, JALAPENO, MOZZARELLA	23
CHILLI PRAWN TOMATO BASE, MARINATED LEMON A BOCCONCINI, CHERRY TOMATO, CHILI			26
SMOKED CHICKEN & BACON BBQ BASE, CHICKEN, RASH BACON, ON	NOIN	I, MUSHROOMS, MOZZARELLA	22
VEGO TOMATO BASE, CAPSICUM, ARTICHOK MUSHROOMS, BASIL, BOCCONCINI	(E HI	EARTS, RED ONION, BLACK OLIVES,	21
HAWAIIAN SMOKED HAM, PINEAPPLE, MOZZARE	LLA,	BACON PIECES	21
MEAT LOVER BBQ BASE, HAM, PEPPERONI, BACON, MOZZARELLA			26
MARGHERITA TOMATO BASE, MOZZARELLA, BASIL			20
GLUTEN FREE BASE			3